
Sunday. July 12Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.,
7.35 a.m., 12.30 p.m.; Dist., 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.,
7.35 a.m., 12,30 p.m.; Dist., 9.38 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

7.30 a.m. Junior Request Session
7.35 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.45 Brass Band Parade (Bandmaster W.
H. Craven)
9.15 Friendly Road Children’s Choir
10. 0 Thesaurus Varieties
10.30 Sports Roundup (Bill Meredith)
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song

—11.45 Sunday Star
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
2. 0 Slowest Journey in the World

(BBC)
3. 0 Glenda
3.30 Music from the Ballet: Les
Syiphides4.0 Rise Stevens’s Programme (VOA)
4.30 Say It In English
4.45 Far Horizons: India, Garden of theEast
5. 0 Diggers’ Session (Rod Talbot)
5.45 Hong Kong: An Island Harbour(BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
The Sankey Singers
Music by Antonini (VOA)
Ray's a Laugh (BBC)
The Luck of the

eae) (BBC)Educating Archie (BBC
Music at Nine: Radio Theatre Show,"

featuring the Auckland Studio Orchestra
conducted by Oswald Cheesman
9.35 ZB Book Review
10. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON080 ke 306 m.
7.30a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Uncie Tom and his Children’s Choir
8.30 Services’ Session (Colih McKay)9. 0 Junior Request Session
10. O Religion for Monday Morning10.15 American Favourites (VOA)10.30 British Sports: Lawn Tennis (BBC)11. 0 Bands on Parade
11.30 Sunday Artists12. Listeners’ Requests2. Op.m. The Guv’nor: Late George
Edwards, London (BBC)
3.45 :
Far Horizons: Java, Garden of the

as
4.30 Say It in English (NZBS)5.30 Children’s Programme: sir Walter
Raleigh and Virginia (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.30 Captain Cain (BBC)
7. 0 Music

ns
io te7.15 Ray’s a Laugh7.45

: Hidden Motive (bec)Pye: broad-
8.15 Educating Archie (BBC)8.45 John Parkin (piano)

(Studio)
8. 0 Glenda (last broadcast)9.35 ZB Book Review
10. 0 Close down
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32 CHRISTCRURCH
1160 ke. 273 m.

0 Musicale
30 Say It In English: Professor Gordon
0 Far Horizons, with Bryan O’Brien:
India, Garden of the East
5.15 American Favourites: Fred Waring
and his Pennsylvanians (VOA)
5.30 For the Children: Jennings at
School (Part 6)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Captain Cain (NZBS)Studio Presentation
Music 4 eeeSatesRay’s a Laugh (BBC)

The Hidden (BBC)
Educating Archie (BBC)
Glenda
ZB Book Review
Close down
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7.30a.m. Sacred Half Hour

7.30 a.m. Junior Request Session
8.30 Styled for Sunday
9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
9.18 Rotunda Roundabout (Lioyd Thorne)
10.15 Treasury of Music
11.45 Sports tnterview (The Toff)
12. O Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee, featuring Follow
‘ My Leader (Part 1) (BBC)
4.
5.
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8. 0 Breakfast Session
9. 0 Sunday Morning Concert
9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers
9.45 Reserved
410. 0 Around the Bandstandg: Half-an-
Hour of Band Music (Fluge!)

40.
11.

| 11.45
12

30
o

. 0

Melody Box
Sports DigestOrchestral Favourites
Your Favourite Choice

OQp.m. Radio Matinee, featuring theLatest Material from Overseas
38th Parallel (BBC)
Fred Waring and his Pennsylvan-
(VOA)
Children’s Choir (Studio)
Say It In English (NZBS)
Diggers’ Show
Jennings at School (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Captain Cain (NZBS)
Far Horizons: Java, Garden of the’

East (NZBS)

Reserved
Music by Antonini (VOA)
Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)
The Luck of the Vails (BBC)
Educating Archie (BBC)Reserved
Glenda (final broadcast)
ZB Book Review
0 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.

Oa.m. Junior Request Session .0 Dominion Weather Forecast
3 Sportsview (Bob Irvine)5 Chorus Time

, 9.30 Bandstand
10. O Ballads of Yesteryear
10.4
"ipaateaabecs

Music from American

SL
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10.
30"
"eer Horizons: Siam, Garden of the

10.48" Light Pianists41. 0 Music from Stage and Screen11.15 Famous Operatic Airs
/11.30 Music by Schubert: Symphony No.
8 in B Minor (Unfinished)
Played by the Philharmonia Orchestraconducted by Paul Kletzki
(12. 0 Request Session12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
2. 0 Heritage of Britain: The Briton at
Leisure (BBC)
2.30 Presenting Rise Stevens (final
)
broadcast) (VOA)

| 2.45 Recent Releases
| 3.30 The Shetiand Bus (BBC)
4.30 Stars of Variety

Cinema Organ Music
Irish Interlude
For the Children
EVENING PROGRAMME

OT oaco

6. 0 At Short Notice
6.15 Stephen Fejer (cello)
Sonatine Beethoven
Menuette Valentin
Songs My Mother Taught Me

Dvorak-Squire
Guftarre, Op. 45, No. 2 Moskowseki(Studi
Captain Cain (NZBS)
Music 3 eee Pet So oesRay’s a Laugh
The Hidden Moths (arc)Educating Archie (B
Jack Rigger (light
(Studio)

Glenda (final broadcast)District Weather Forecast
Reverie
Devotional Service: Rev. J. Crawe
rd of the yr oer of Christ(Studio)10. 0 Close down
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CRICKET
Reviews of play in the Third Test, Aus-
tralia vy. England at Old Trafford, will be
broadcast by Commercial stations following
the Dominion Weather Forecasts at 7.35 a.m.
and 12.30 p.m.

7?

The first broadcast of the BBC serial
"Hidden Motive" will be heard from2ZB at 7.45 tonight.
"Glenda," featuring ah outstandingAustralian soprano, Glenda Raymond,
and the orchestra conducted by hér
husband, Hector Crawferd, will have
its final broadcast from 2ZB, 3ZB, 4ZB
and 2ZA tonight at 9.0.

Ls

ROD TALBOT (above), who conducts 1ZB's
Diggers' Session at 5 o'clock, is seen in a
new photograph, taken after he had been
awarded a Coronation Medal for his work
amongex-servicemen over

the past 20 years

TED RAY (above) laughs for listeners to
his show "Ray's a Laugh," which is on the
air from 1ZB, 2ZB, 3ZB, 4ZB and 2ZA

at 7.15 tonight
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